
Coca-Cola (330ml) 
Diet Coke (330ml) 
Sprite Zero (330ml) 
Fever-Tree Sparkling Apple
Fever-Tree Raspberry Lemonade
Fever-Tree Sicilian Lemonade
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer
Frobishers Apple and Raspberry
Frobishers Orange and Passion Fruit
Fever-Tree Tonic Water
Fever-Tree Light Tonic 
Fever-Tree Soda Water 
Fresh Orange Juice
Fresh Apple Juice
Still water/Sparkling water 330ml 
Still water / Sparkling water 750ml 
Cordials

White Wine

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.99
£3.99
£3.99
£3.99
£3.99
£3.99
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.75
£3.75
£1.00

Monte Verde Sauvignon Blanc, Chile  
125ml - £4.65, 175ml - £6.50, 250ml - £9.25, Bottle - £24.95
Organic Vinuca Pinot Grigio, Siciliy, Italy
Bottle £28.95
La Campagne Voignier, France 
Bottle £32.00
Petal & Stem Sauvignon Blanc, Marlbrough, New Zealand
Bottle £34.95
Picpoul de Pinet, Belle Perle, France 
Bottle £35.95 Menu

www.bertrams.co.uk

Hot Drinks

Cold Drinks

Our story 01665 798070 | info@bertrams.co.uk 
Bertram’s, 19 Bridge Street, Warkworth, NE65 0XB

Red Wine
Casa Vista Merlot, Chile 
125ml - £4.65, 175ml - £6.50, 250ml - £9.25, Bottle - £24.95
Reign of Terrpor Shiraz, South Africa 
Bottle £26.50
Alamos Mountain Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina
Bottle £32.00
Don Jacobo Rioja Vendimia Secleccionada, Spain
Bottle £32.95
Cotes Du Rhone, Auguste Besssac, France
£35.95

Rosé Wine
Chateau de Berne Esprit Provence Rose, France 
Bottle £34.95

Sparkling Wine
Galanti Prosecco, Italy
20cl - £8.45
Galanti Prosecco Spumante, Italy 
Bottle £28.95
Palmer & Co Brut Champagne 
Bottle £65

Ringtons Coffee
Americano
Cappuccino 
Latte 
Flat white 
Mocha 
Espresso 

Babyccino with marshmallows: +50p 
Syrups:caramel, vanilla, hazelnut, ginger bread, cinnamon: 
Extra shot of coffee: 

Ringtons Teas 
English Breakfast
Red Bush
Earl Grey
Chamomile
Lemon & Ginger
Peppermint
Berry & Elderflower
Green 

Monbana Organic Hot Chocolate 

Deluxe Hot Chocolate
with cream and marshmallows

Children’s Hot Chocolate 
with cream & marshmallows: +£1.00

Oat/Soya Milk +50p

Decaffeinated tea, coffee and skimmed milk available.

£2.65

£3.25  
£3.45
£3.45
£3.75
£3.95
£2.60

£1.50
£0.50
£0.60

£3.50

£4.50

£2.50

Beers
Birra Moretti (330ml)
Orchard Pig Reveller cider (500ml)
Old Mout Berries and Cherries (500ml)
Heineken 0%
Allendale Adder Larger
Allendale Golden Plover Ale
Allendale Wagtail Ale
Allendale Wolf Ale

£5.00
£6.95
£6.95
£4.50
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95



Homemade Soup 
Artisan bread or cheese scone

Bertram’s Famous Cullen Skink 
Artisan bread

Homemade Quiche
Salad, homemade coleslaw, Bertram’s chutney

Bertram’s Beef Burger 
Smoked Cuddy’s Cave cheese, house burger sauce, salad,
coleslaw, french fries
      - Add bacon + £1.00

Buttermilk Chicken Burger
Salad, french fries

Vegan Burger (VG)
Vegan cheese, vegan mayo, french fries

Whitby Scampi and French Fries  

Forest Garlic Mushrooms (V)
Sourdough, poached egg

Local Crab Sandwich

Sourdough Toasties:

Ham and cheese
Cheese and red onion marmalade (V)
Brie, cranberry and bacon 
Chicken, pesto, sun dried tomatoes, mozzarella

All served with salad and homemade coleslaw

Ciabattas:

BLT 
Chicken, bacon, avocado
Hummus, roasted red pepper, rocket, red onion
marmalade (v)

All served with salad and homemade coleslaw

Salads:
Crispy goats cheese salad, beetroot, red onion marmalade
Greek feta salad, pitta bread, hummus 
Caesar salad 
     - Add chicken + £4 

Breakfast 

Sourdough Breakfast Sandwich
With a choice of fillings: Bacon, Sausage, Black Pudding,
Veggie Sausage, Fried Egg

Locally Smoked Craster Kippers 
Wholemeal bread and butter

Avocado Smash
Toasted sourdough topped with smashed avocado,
crumbled feta, chili flakes, poached egg and lime (V)

        - Add bacon
       - Add smoked chalkstream trout

Whole Grain Toasted Bagel (V)

        - Add cream cheese and bacon 
       - Add cream cheese and smoked chalkstream trout

Buttermilk Pancake Stack

        - Bacon and maple syrup
       - Berry compote and whipped cream (V)
       - Caramelised bananas, toffee sauce,
         whipped cream and pecan crumb (V)                                                                                                                               

 

All Day Breakfast

(served 9.00am - 11.30am)
Full Northumberland Breakfast 
Smoked back bacon, pork sausage, black pudding, hash
brown, flat cap mushroom, tomato, beans, free range
egg, toast

Vegetarian Breakfast (V)
Vegetarian sausages, buttered spinach, hash brown, 
mushrooms, tomatoes, beans, fried egg and toast 

Vegan Breakfast (VG)
Buttered spinach, hash brown, flat cap mushroom,
tomato, beans

Eggs Benedict 
Toasted English muffin, ham, poached eggs topped 
with Hollandaise sauce

Eggs Florentine (V) 
Toasted English muffin, spinach, poached eggs 
topped with Hollandaise sauce

Eggs Royale 
Toasted English muffin, chalkstream smoked trout,
poached eggs topped with Hollandaise sauce

Granola, Berries and Natural Yogurt (V)

Brioche French Toast (V)
Berry compote with maple syrup

Porridge, Maple Syrup and Berries (VG)

Sourdough Toast (VG)
served with preserves and butter

Lunch

Children’s Menu

Desserts & Cakes(served 11.30am - 4.30pm)

Wherever possible we use locally sourced ingredients. Some
examples … our meat comes from Warren Butterworth

butchers. Our coffee is roasted in the North East by
Ringtons. We use artisan breads from Bread and Roses and

Northumbrian free range eggs from R. Ord & Hens.

Children’s Northumberland Breakfast (9.00am - 11.30am)
Bacon, sausage, hash brown, beans, fried egg and toast 

Ham and Cheese Sourdough Toastie 

Homemade Soup 

Scampi and French Fries

Homemade Chicken Goujons and French Fries 

Sauasge, Fries and Beans

Homemade Cakes 
Please see our displays 

Homemade Tray Bakes

Freshly Baked Fruit Scones 
Strawberry jam and Cornish clotted cream 

Freshly Baked Cheese Scone
With butter

Toasted Tea Cakes
Jam and butter

Doddington Dairy Ice Cream
1 scoop 
2 scoops
3 scoops

We buy local...

If you have any allergies, please speak to our team before
ordering. Gluten free bread and cakes available.

Sides
Mixed Salad
French Fries
Parmesan Truffle Fries
Artisan Breads With Oil Follow us on:

£12.95

£11.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£10.95

£6.75

£9.95

£5.50

£2.95

1 filling: £6.50
2 fillings: £7.50

£11.95

£9.95

£10.95

£3.95

£6.95

£9.95
£9.95
£10.45

£7.45

£11.45

£7.95

£10.95

£8.95

£15.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£10.95

£12.95

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

£11.50
£11.50
£8.95

£4.00
£4.50
£5.00
£4.00

£4.25

£3.95

£3.95

£3.75

£3.75

£3.50
£4.50
£6.00

£8.95

£6.95

£5.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95


