Hot Drinks

Ringtons Coffee Americano Cappuccino Latte Flat white Mocha Espresso	£3.25 £3.45 £3.45 £3.75 £3.95 £2.60
Babyccino with marshmallows: +50p Syrups:caramel, vanilla, hazelnut, ginger bread, cinnamon: Extra shot of coffee:	£1.50 £0.50 £0.60
Ringtons Teas English Breakfast Red Bush Earl Grey Chamomile Lemon & Ginger Peppermint Berry & Elderflower Green	£2.65
Monbana Organic Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Deluxe Hot Chocolate with cream and marshmallows	£4.50
Children's Hot Chocolate with cream & marshmallows: +£1.00	£2.50
Oat/Soya Milk +50p	
Decaffeinated tea, coffee and skimmed milk available.	

Cold Drinks

Coca-Cola (330ml)	£3.95
Diet Coke (330ml)	£3.95
Sprite Zero (330ml)	£3.95
Fever-Tree Sparkling Apple	£3.99
Fever-Tree Raspberry Lemonade	£3.99
Fever-Tree Sicilian Lemonade	£3.99
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer	£3.99
Frobishers Apple and Raspberry	£3.99
Frobishers Orange and Passion Fruit	£3.99
Fever-Tree Tonic Water	£3.00
Fever-Tree Light Tonic	£3.00
Fever-Tree Soda Water	£3.00
Fresh Orange Juice	£3.00
Fresh Apple Juice	£3.00
Still water/Sparkling water 330ml	£2.75
Still water / Sparkling water 750ml	£3.75
Cordials	£1.00

Beers

Birra Moretti (330ml)	£5.00
Orchard Pig Reveller cider (500ml)	£6.95
Old Mout Berries and Cherries (500ml)	£6.95
Heineken 0%	£4.50
Allendale Adder Larger	£6.95
Allendale Golden Plover Ale	£6.95
Allendale Wagtail Ale	£6.95
Allendale Wolf Ale	£6.95

White Wine

Monte Verde Sauvignon Blanc, Chile 125ml - £4.65, 175ml - £6.50, 250ml - £9.25, Bottle - £24.95 Organic Vinuca Pinot Grigio, Siciliy, Italy

Bottle £28.95

La Campagne Voignier, France

Bottle £32.00

Petal & Stem Sauvignon Blanc, Marlbrough, New Zealand

Bottle £34.95

Picpoul de Pinet, Belle Perle, France

Bottle £35.95

Red Wine

Casa Vista Merlot, Chile

125ml - £4.65, 175ml - £6.50, 250ml - £9.25, Bottle - £24.95

Reign of Terrpor Shiraz, South Africa

Bottle £26.50

Alamos Mountain Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

Bottle £32.00

Don Jacobo Rioja Vendimia Secleccionada, Spain

Bottle £32.95

Cotes Du Rhone, Auguste Besssac, France

£35.95

Rosé Wine

Chateau de Berne Esprit Provence Rose, France

Bottle £34.95

Sparkling Wine

Galanti Prosecco, Italy

20cl - £8.45

Galanti Prosecco Spumante, Italy

Bottle £28.95

Palmer & Co Brut Champagne

Bottle £65



Menu

WARKWORTH

www.bertrams.co.uk 01665 798070 | info@bertrams.co.uk Bertram's, 19 Bridge Street, Warkworth, NE65 0X

Breakfast (served 9.00am - 11.30am)

Full Northumberland Breakfast Smoked back bacon, pork sausage, black pudding, hash brown, flat cap mushroom, tomato, beans, free range egg, toast	£12.95
Vegetarian Breakfast (V) Vegetarian sausages, buttered spinach, hash brown, mushrooms, tomatoes, beans, fried egg and toast	£11.95
Vegan Breakfast (VG) Buttered spinach, hash brown, flat cap mushroom, tomato, beans	£9.95
Eggs Benedict Toasted English muffin, ham, poached eggs topped with Hollandaise sauce	£9.95
Eggs Florentine (V) Toasted English muffin, spinach, poached eggs topped with Hollandaise sauce	£9.95
Eggs Royale Toasted English muffin, chalkstream smoked trout, poached eggs topped with Hollandaise sauce	£10.95
Granola, Berries and Natural Yogurt (V)	£6.75
Brioche French Toast (V) Berry compote with maple syrup	£9.95
Porridge, Maple Syrup and Berries (VG)	£5.50
Sourdough Toast (VG) served with preserves and butter	£2.95

All Day Breakfast

whipped cream and pecan crumb (V)

, an Day Droamast	
Sourdough Breakfast Sandwich With a choice of fillings: Bacon, Sausage, Black Pudding, Veggie Sausage, Fried Egg	1 filling: £6.50 2 fillings: £7.50
Locally Smoked Craster Kippers Wholemeal bread and butter	£11.95
Avocado Smash Toasted sourdough topped with smashed avocado, crumbled feta, chili flakes, poached egg and lime (V)	£9.95
Add baconAdd smoked chalkstream trout	£10.95 £11.45
Whole Grain Toasted Bagel (V)	£3.95
Add cream cheese and baconAdd cream cheese and smoked chalkstream trout	£6.95 £7.45
Buttermilk Pancake Stack	
- Bacon and maple syrup - Berry compote and whipped cream (V) - Caramelised bananas, toffee sauce,	£9.95 £9.95 £10.45

Lunch (served 11.30am - 4.30pm)

Homemade Soup Artisan bread or cheese scone	£7.95
Bertram's Famous Cullen Skink Artisan bread	£10.95
Homemade Quiche Salad, homemade coleslaw, Bertram's chutney	£8.95
Bertram's Beef Burger Smoked Cuddy's Cave cheese, house burger sauce, salad, coleslaw, french fries - Add bacon + £1.00	£15.95
Buttermilk Chicken Burger Salad, french fries	£14.95
Vegan Burger (VG) Vegan cheese, vegan mayo, french fries	£14.95
Whitby Scampi and French Fries	£14.95
Forest Garlic Mushrooms (V) Sourdough, poached egg	£10.95
Local Crab Sandwich	£12.95
Sourdough Toasties:	
Sourdough Toasties: Ham and cheese Cheese and red onion marmalade (V) Brie, cranberry and bacon Chicken, pesto, sun dried tomatoes, mozzarella	£7.95 £7.95 £7.95 £7.95
Ham and cheese Cheese and red onion marmalade (V) Brie, cranberry and bacon	£7.95 £7.95
Ham and cheese Cheese and red onion marmalade (V) Brie, cranberry and bacon Chicken, pesto, sun dried tomatoes, mozzarella	£7.95 £7.95
Ham and cheese Cheese and red onion marmalade (V) Brie, cranberry and bacon Chicken, pesto, sun dried tomatoes, mozzarella All served with salad and homemade coleslaw	£7.95 £7.95
Ham and cheese Cheese and red onion marmalade (V) Brie, cranberry and bacon Chicken, pesto, sun dried tomatoes, mozzarella All served with salad and homemade coleslaw Ciabattas: BLT Chicken, bacon, avocado Hummus, roasted red pepper, rocket, red onion	£7.95 £7.95 £7.95 £7.95
Ham and cheese Cheese and red onion marmalade (V) Brie, cranberry and bacon Chicken, pesto, sun dried tomatoes, mozzarella All served with salad and homemade coleslaw Ciabattas: BLT Chicken, bacon, avocado Hummus, roasted red pepper, rocket, red onion marmalade (v)	£7.95 £7.95 £7.95 £7.95

Sides

Mixed Salad	£4.00
French Fries	£4.50
Parmesan Truffle Fries	£5.00
Artisan Breads With Oil	£4.00

Desserts & Cakes

Homemade Cakes Please see our displays	£4.25
Homemade Tray Bakes	£3.95
Freshly Baked Fruit Scones Strawberry jam and Cornish clotted cream	£3.95
Freshly Baked Cheese Scone With butter	£3.75
Toasted Tea Cakes lam and butter	£3.75
Doddington Dairy Ice Cream L scoop 2 scoops 3 scoops	£3.50 £4.50 £6.00

Children's Menu

Children's Northumberland Breakfast (9.00am - 11.30am) Bacon, sausage, hash brown, beans, fried egg and toast	£8.95
Ham and Cheese Sourdough Toastie	£6.95
Homemade Soup	£5.95
Scampi and French Fries	£8.95
Homemade Chicken Goujons and French Fries	£8.95
Sauasge, Fries and Beans	£8.95

If you have any allergies, please speak to our team before ordering. Gluten free bread and cakes available.

We buy local...

Wherever possible we use locally sourced ingredients. Some examples ... our meat comes from Warren Butterworth butchers. Our coffee is roasted in the North East by Ringtons. We use artisan breads from Bread and Roses and Northumbrian free range eggs from R. Ord & Hens.

Follow us on:



